OTELLO CORPORATION ASA

OTELLO CORPORATION ASA
ISIN: NO0010040611  WKN:

Overview

2024/08/08 08:11:28

Price
0.636 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

1.60% (0.01)

NO0010040611
OTEC
Duesseldorf
EUR
IT-Technology
Stock

57 EUR

Benchmark NORWAY OSLO BORS ALL

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

SHARE(TRG)

0.638 EUR (2,350)
0.658 EUR (2,350)
0.636 EUR
0.636 EUR
0.636 EUR
0.626 EUR

0.00

3.00 *MM

2.00
L.50

L.00

0.50

2.50 Hm'hvﬁﬂ]blrw’\')

2022

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/08/08
2024/08/07
2024/08/06
2024/08/05
2024/08/02

rrrrr

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava

Download

CHCHCHCH

5Y
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=NO0010040611&ID_NOTATION=344432503
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401611
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5c0d0c54dda1db198e579404d6ba6035b62f57faafb56738465707198963994c&idfile=60823&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60823%2F2024-08-08%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=921c7ecc0f348db41&time=1723199826&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401326
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=aae254d8bb9e8131c34f2043a25d0f3073251e20cd373835fc472d7a72dcbbc6&idfile=60818&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60818%2F2024-08-07%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=e4dccddbaa30352c6&time=1723199826&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=53169f13bfe8880e8706e6bcb68d4a66ed396571b75b9fde2b180be2921da0e8&idfile=60809&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60809%2F2024-08-06%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=4b40845838d3830ed&time=1723199826&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400924
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0b545a869ce29e16bbfc7e255628595cef04263eaed8913a3406d8471c7c19c6&idfile=60802&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60802%2F2024-08-05%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=4bd6a2b7953ae2a34&time=1723199826&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400768
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=087fc56a83780eb33feea73d78065390ea3b9f7d2d2606204bfcd9c494fb147e&idfile=60795&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60795%2F2024-08-02%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=3c3fa2025402f2922&time=1723199826&tool=RSC

OTELLO CORPORATION ASA

Details

2024/08/08 08:11:28

Price
0.636 EUR

Difference

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

o

Performance and Risk

6m
Perf (%) -7.40%
Perf (abs.) -0.05
Beta 0.62
Volatility 32.66

1.60% (0.01)

NO0010040611
OTEC
Duesseldorf
EUR
IT-Technology
Stock

57 EUR

NORWAY OSLO BORS ALL

SHARE(TRG)

0.638 EUR (2,350)
0.658 EUR (2,350)

0.636 EUR
0.636 EUR
0.636 EUR
0.626 EUR
0
0.00
1
0
1Y 3Y
-22.33% -80.71%
-0.18 -2.62
0.56 0.11
35.27 77.40

CESKAS

spofitelna

3.00

2.50

2.00

L.50

L.00

0.50

5Y

2022

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Exchange [F]
Stuttgart
Munich
London Stock
Exchange

Frankfurt

First North

Date

2024/08/
08

2024/08/
08

2022/09/
01

2024/08/
08

2022/08/

Time

12:01

08:28

09:54

08:16

16:10

All listings for OTELLO CORPORATION ASA

0.638 EUR
0.644 EUR
0.655 EUR (0
0.666 EUR (0

0)

)

)

)

0.726 EUR (2024/01/05)
)

)

)

0

— P . P

0.612 EUR (2024/08/06
0.812 EUR (2023/08/08
0.580 EUR (2023/10/30

Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
0.626 EUR 0.00 6

0.64 EUR 0.00

8.30NOK 4.15

0.638 EUR 0.00

27.80 NOK 0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=344432503
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9386896
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9382089
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19843041
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19843041
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9382088
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207809182

OTELLO CORPORATION ASA

CESKAS

spofitelna

Stockholm

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

04

2024/08/ 21:56 0.65USD 0.00
05

2024/08/ 08:11 0.636 EUR 0.00
08
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207809182
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9996938
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9996938

OTELLO CORPORATION ASA

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details
OTELLO CORPORATION

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -

CESKAS

spofitelna

Company Profile
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